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Ashley Ames – Ashley.Ames@sen.ca.gov 
Energy, Utilities, and Communications 
Environmental Quality 
Natural Resources and Water 
 
Lenin Del Castillo – Lenin.DelCastillo@sen.ca.gov 
Education (K-12 and Higher Ed), plus childcare-related measures 
 
Robert Ingenito – Robert.Ingenito@sen.ca.gov 
Agriculture 
Elections and Constitutional Amendments 
Governance and Finance (tax assignment) 
Labor, Public Employment and Retirement 
 
Samantha Lui – Samantha.Lui@sen.ca.gov 
Health 
Human Services 
 
Mark McKenzie (Staff Director) – Mark.McKenzie@sen.ca.gov 
Governance and Finance (local government assignment) 
Transportation 
Housing 
 
Janelle Miyashiro – Janelle.Miyashiro@sen.ca.gov 
Banking and Financial Institutions 
Business, Professions, and Economic Development 
Governmental Organization 
Insurance 
Veterans Affairs 
 
Shaun Naidu – Shaun.Naidu@sen.ca.gov 
Judiciary 
Public Safety. 
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Jennifer Douglas – Jennifer.Douglas@sen.ca.gov     
Itzel Vargas – Itzel.Vargas@sen.ca.gov      
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